PAW PAW TOWNSHIP REGULAR MEETING FOR FISCAL
YEAR 2024/2025

REGULAR MEETINGS are on the 2™ MONDAY of the month and to be held at PAW PAW TOWNSHIP
HALL at 6 P.M. located at 114 NORTH GREMPS STREET PAW PAW, MI 49079. For details call (269)
657-4340.

JULY 8th™, 2024 NOVEMBER 11", 2024 MARCH 10™, 2025
AUGUST 12", 2024 DECEMBER 9™, 2024 APRIL 14™, 2025
SEPTEMBER 9", 2024 JANUARY 13", 2025 MAY 12™, 2025
OCTOBER 14™, 2024 FEBRUARY 10™, 2025 JUNE 9™, 2025

PAW PAW TOWNSHIP OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:

» Thursday July 4™, 2024, INDEPENDENCE DAY

» Tuesday August 6", 2024, ELECTION DAY

> Monday September 2", 2024 LABOR DAY

> Monday October 14", 2024, COLUMBUS DAY

» Tuesday November 5%, 2024, ELECTION DAY

> Monday November 11", 2024, VETERANS DAY

> Wednesday 1/2 Day, close at noon November 27" 2024, Thanksgiving observed

> Thursday November 28", 2024, THANKSGIVING

> Tuesday December 24" Wednesday December 25", and Thursday December 26th, 2024,
CHRISTMAS EVE AND CHRISTMAS DAY

» Tuesday 1/2 Day, close at noon December 31, 2024, Wednesday January 1% 2025, Thursday
January 2™ 2025, NEW YEAR’S EVE AND NEW YEAR'’S DAY

» Monday January 20", 2025, MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY

» Monday February 17%, 2025, PRESIDENTS’ DAY

» Monday May 26", 2025, MEMORIAL DAY

» Thursday June 19%, 2025, JUNETEENTH DAY



